Providing & fixing MS Protective fencing 

for security purpose at Tansa dam area 

in O.C. Division. 

Rs. 26,50,253.05 

(Excluding GST) 

04 Months 

(Excluding 

Monsoon) 

In terms of the 3 stage system of e-tendering, a Bidder shall pay, an Earnest Money 

Deposit of  Rs.26,600.00 (Rupees Twenty Six Thousand Six Hundred only) to be payable 

through payment gateways of GoM on www.mahateners.gov.in along with its Bid. The Bidder 

shall upload the scanned copy of online paid EMD along with the Bid Submission in Packet A. 

Any Bid not accompanied by an acceptable Bid Security/EMD shall be rejected by the Employer